
Seghill First School annual calendar autumn 2023 

Autumn coffee mornings at 9:00am – 9:45am 
 

Fundraising and community events 

Years 3 and 4 Wednesday 13 September Jeans for Genes Friday 22 September 
 

Years 1 and 2 Thursday 14 September Macmillan coffee afternoon Friday 29 
September 2:15pm 

Nursery and Reception Friday 15 September Non uniform 1 for Christmas fayre Friday 10 
November (general tombola) 

 Children in Need Friday 17 November 
 

Other school events Non uniform 2 for Christmas fayre Friday 24 
November (chocolate and sweets tombola) 

Reception to Year 4 nasal flu vaccinations 
Tuesday 19 September 

Non uniform 3 for Christmas fayre Friday 08 
December (bottle tombola) 

Individual photographs date to be confirmed Christmas fayre Friday 15 December from 
3:15pm 

Santa’s reading challenge starts on Monday 04 
December 

Film night Wednesday 20 December 3:15pm 
for Years 1 to 4 

 
 

 

Autumn term meetings for parents and 
children with class teachers 

Christmas 
 

All year groups Monday 23 October from 
3:30pm 

Years 1 to 4 Christmas concert Monday 17 
Monday 18 December from 9:00am 

All year groups Wednesday 25 October from 
3:30pm  

Years 1 to 4 Christmas concert Monday 17 
December from 2:30pm 

 Nursery and Reception Christmas concert 
Tuesday 18 December from 9:00am 

Celebration assemblies 
 

Year 1 and 2 Christmas party Tuesday 18 
December from 1:30pm 

Friday 21 October at 2:15pm, including harvest 
festival 

Christmas lunch all year groups Wednesday 20 
December 

Friday 22 December at 2:15pm 
 

Nursery and Reception Christmas party 
Wednesday 20 December from 1:30pm 

 
 

Year 3 and 4 Christmas party Thursday 21 
December from 1:30pm 

School is closed on these dates- 
Monday 30 October to Friday 03 November 2023 for the half term holidays. 
Monday 25 December 2022 to Friday 05 January 2023 for the Christmas holidays. 
Monday 08 January 2024 due to a staff training day. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Seghill First School annual calendar spring 2024 

Spring coffee mornings at 9:00am – 9:45am 
 

Fundraising and community 

Years 1 and 2 Tuesday 16 January Non uniform for school funds Friday 16 
February 

Nursery and Reception Wednesday 17 January World Book Day book sale and coffee morning 
at 9:00am Thursday 07 March 

Years 3 and 4 Thursday 18 January 
 

Mother’s Day lunch Thursday 07 and Friday 08 
March 

 Film night Wednesday 27 March at 3:15pm for 
Years 1 to 4 

Class assemblies 
 

 

Year 4 class assembly Friday 15 March at 
2:30pm 

Celebration assemblies 

 Friday 16 February at 9:00am 
 

Spring term meetings for parents and children 
with class teachers 

Wednesday 27 March at 9:00am 
 

All year groups Monday 18 March from 3:30pm 
 

 
 

All year groups Wednesday 20 March from 
3:30pm  

Other school events 
 

 Easter tables challenge starts on Monday 11 
March 

 Easter egg decorating competition deadline 
Wednesday 27 March 

School is closed on these dates- 
Monday 19 February to Friday 23 February 2024 for the half term holidays. 
Thursday 28 March 2024 due to a staff training day. 
Friday 29 March to Friday 12 April 2024 for the Easter holidays. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Seghill First School annual calendar summer 2024 

Summer coffee mornings at 9:00am – 9:45am 
 

Fundraising and community 

Years 1 and 2 Monday 22 April Games night Wednesday 22 May from 3:30pm 
for Years 1 to 4 

Years 3 and 4 Tuesday 23 April 
 

Non uniform for Seghill Gala Friday 24 May 
 

Nursery and Reception Wednesday 24 April 
 

Non uniform for summer fayre 1 Friday 07 June 
(general tombola) 

 
 

Father’s Day lunch Thursday 13 and Friday 14 
June 

Class assemblies 
 

Non uniform for summer fayre 2 Friday 21 June 
(chocolate and sweets tombola) 

Year 3 class assembly Friday 26 April at 2:30pm Non uniform for summer fayre 3 Friday 05 July 
(bottle tombola) 

Year 2 class assembly Friday 07 June at 2:30pm Summer fayre Tuesday 16 July from 3:15pm 
 

Year 1 class assembly Friday 21 June at 2:30pm 
 

 

Nursery and Reception class assembly Friday 05 
July at 9:00am 

Other school events 

 Year 4 cycling with Richard Rothwell Tuesday 
07, Wednesday 08 and Thursday 09 May  

Celebration assemblies 
 

Nursery and Reception sports morning 
Wednesday 26 June at 9:00am 

Friday 24 May at 2:30pm 
 

Years 1 to 4 sports afternoon Friday 28 June 
1:30pm 

Friday 19 July at 9:00am 
 

Year 4 transition week Monday 08 July to 
Friday 12 July 

 Year 4 leavers’ assembly Thursday 18 July at 
9:00am  

 Year 4 leavers’ party Thursday 18 July at 
6:00pm 

School is closed on these dates- 
Monday 06 May 2024 for the May Bank holiday. 
Monday 27 May to Friday 31 May 2024 for the half term holidays. 
Monday 22 July to Friday 30 August 2024 for the Summer holidays. 
 

 


